
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 18-5082

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 9/6/2018

Title: Ordinance approving a construction contract in an amount not to exceed $18,265,000 to SpawGlass
Civil Construction Inc. for a land bridge over Wurzbach Parkway connecting the West and East Parks
to provide pedestrian, bicycle and wildlife mobility throughout the Park, a 2017 General Obligation
Bond funded Project; and amending the FY 2018-2023 Capital Improvements Program with the
appropriation of $182,325.00 from the Tree Canopy Preservation and Mitigation Fund for the
Hardberger Park Land Bridge Project.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Attachment A - Hardberger Park Donation Agreement 8-20-18, 2. Attachment B - Multiple Use
Agreement_CoSA Hardberger Land BridgeC 2044-RvBBdocx DRAFT, 3. Attachment C1 - Project Site
Map_Hardberger Land Bridge, 4. Attachment C2 - Master Final Score Sheet, 5. Attachment C3 -
Contract Disclosure Form, 6. Draft Ordinance A, 7. Draft Ordinance B, 8. Draft Ordinance C, 9.
Ordinance 2018-09-06-0680

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council A Session9/6/2018 1

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

